2008 Meeting Schedule

Community Development Authority

Contact Person: Percy Brown Dept. Planning & Community
& Economic Development

Phone Number: 266-6558, ext. 311 E-Mail Address:
pbrown@cityofmadison.com

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Thursday January 10, 2008 4:30 p.m. Romnes, 540 W. Olin Avenue
Thursday February 14 2008 4:30 p.m. Senior Center, Room No. 2

330 W. Mifflin St.

Thursday March 13, 2008 4:30 p.m. Senior Center, Room No. 2
330 W. Mifflin St.

Thursday April 10, 2008 4:30 p.m. Triangle/Brittingham
755 Braxton Place
Thursday May 8, 2008 4:30 p.m. Room 260 MMB
Thursday June 12, 2008 4:30 p.m. Room 260 MMB
Thursday July 10, 2008 4:30 p.m. East Madison Community
Center, 8 Straubel Ct.
Thursday August 14, 2008 4:30 p.m. Room 260 MMB
Thursday September 11, 2008 | 4:30 p.m. Room 260 MMB
Thursday October 16, 2008 4:30 p.m. The Villager, Room 310

2202 S. Park Street

Thursday November 13, 2008 | 4:30 p.m. Room LL-110 MMB

Thursday December 11, 2008 | 4:30 p.m. Room 260 MMB




